214/WED 1:25 PM Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H14000083781 3))) H14000637813AEC% Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations 2014 APR -9 PH 12: Fax Number : (850)617-6383 ( From: : SERFATY LAW, P.A. Account Name Account Number : 120060000161 : (305)722-8555 Phone : (305)722-9555 Fax Number LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL DISTRICONCEPT USA, LLC Certificate of Status 0 0 Certified Copy Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$25.00 Ç Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help K. SALY EXAMINER APR 1 0 2014 https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe 1/1

APR/09/2014/WED 12:20 PM SUITE 1430 MIAMI, FL 33137

SUBJECT: DISTRICONCEPT USA, LLC REF: L14000015297

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H14000083781 Letter Number: 914A00007608

, }

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RECEIVED

P. 002

1: ;

APR/09/2014/WED 12:20 PM	FAX No.	FILE	P. 003
	S OF DISSOLUTION FOR LIABILITY COMPANY	2014 APR -9 P SECMETARY OF FALLAHASSEE, P	
1. The name of a limited liability company is Districoncept USA, LLC			
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	January 29, 2014	and assigned	
document number L14000015297		April <b>d</b> . 2014	
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if (effective date cannot be prior			
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in t 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 o	the limited liability company's dist m back cover letter).	colution pursuant to section	a i
By consent of all members.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·····	
5. If there are no members, enter the name and	address of the person appointed to	wind up the company's	
activities and affairs:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		, 	
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there listed above to wind up the company's activities	are no members, the signature of t s and affairs:	he person appointed and	
	Laurent Vescovi Printed N		
		NALLIE.	
· · · · ·			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			• <b>•</b> •
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	··· ···	. <u> </u>	<b>]</b>

· · · · · - · · · - -

\_.\_\_ . .

•--

·- · ·

·· -